
The Personal lntomation corlected on this fom is cotlecbd putsuant b section 15 of the Planning Act anct will be use.l in atre prccassrhg of this epplicetion.
Appttcan's are advised that the Commilfo,e of A.tjusftnent is a puutc process and the inlomation contained in the Commiaf€e of Acrjusfinent files is consi.tercd
public inlomation and is avaitable to anyone upon ,Equest and will be publishd on the Ciayb w6!siie. Quesltors aDout t,lo cottection of pels,onal infoma$on
should be directed to the Secrahry-Trnsurar, Commialee of Adjustnent, City of Era,mpfp,n.

Flower City

brampton.ca

Phone #
Email

Phone #
Email

yesadeel@gmail.com

2. NameofAgent PAVNEET KAUR( NOBLE PR|ME SOLUTTONS LTD)

Address 1q-2i?l wu I taMs pKWv RFlAMproN oN I 6s s74

Fax #

For Office Use Only
(to be inserted by the Secretary-Treasurer

after application is deemed complete)

FILE NUMBER: ft'LoTzLt- 61rL'7-

Seasonal Road
Other Public Road
Water

APPLICATION

Minor Variance or Special Permission
(Please read lnstructions)

NOTE: lt is required that this application be filed with the Secretary-Treasurer of the Committee of Adjustment and be
accompanied by the applicable fee.

The undersigned hereby applies to the Committee of Adjustment for the City of Brampton under section 45 of
the Planninq Act, 1990, for relief as described in this application from By-Law 270-2004.

1. Name of Owner(s) ADEELANWAR

Address 6?.rnRntrNRtrN nR RFlat\rproN oN I Ax osA

Fax #647-70+1000

437-aa8-l 400

APPLICATIONS@NOBLELTD.CA

3. Nature and extent of relief ied for

4. is it not ble to with the of the

5. Legal Description of the subject land:
Lot Number 204R

Plan Number/Goncession Number M1751

Municipal Address 52 JORDENSEN DR BMMPTON, ON, L6X 056

6. Dimension of subject land (in metric units)
Frontage 8.40 M

Depth 27M

Area 226.79M2

Access to the subject land is by:
Provincial Highway
Municipal Road Maintained AllYear
Private Right-of-Way

E
@E

TO PERMIT A BELOW GRADE ENTRANCE IN THE REQUIREDINTERIOR SIDE YARD
PERMIT A BELOW GRADE ENTRANCE IN THE INTERIOR SIDE YARD HAVING A

SET BACK OF 0.05m

EREAS THE BY-LAW DOES NOT PERMIT A BELOW GRADE ENTRANCE IN THE

THE BY-LAW REQUIRES A MINIMUM INTERIOR SIDE YARD SETBACK OF 1.2m

REQUIRED INTERIOR SIDE YARD
EREAS
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8.

-2-

Particulars of all buildings and structures on or proposed for the subject
land: (specify in metric units ground floor area, gross floor area, number of
storeys, width, length, height, etc., where possible)

on the land:

on the land

Location of all buildings and structures on or proposed for the subject lands:
(specify distance from side, rear and front lot lines in metric units)

9.

10. Date of Acquisition of subject land: NOV,2020

11. Existing uses of subject property: RESIDENTIAL

12. Proposed uses ofsubject property: RESIDENTIAL

13. Existing uses of abutting properties RESIDENTIAL

14. Date of construction of all buildings & structures on subject land: 07t2007

15. Length of time the existing uses of the subject property have been continued:

is existing/proposed?

EXISTING
Front yard setback
Rear yard setback
Side yard setback
Side yard setback

PROPOSED
Front yard setback
Rear yard setback
Side yard setback
Side yard setback

3.02M

7.00M

1.22M

0

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

0.05M

NO CHANGE

Other (specify)

is/willbe provided?
Other (specify)

system is existing/proposed?

Other (sPecifY)

16 YEARS

16. (a) What water
Municipal
Well E

(b) What sewage
Municipal
Septic

(c ) What storm
Sewers
Ditches
Swales

N/A
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18.

19.

File #
File #
File #

DATED AT THE CtTv

OATH.

DECLARED BEFORE ME AT THE

IN THE

re of Applicant(s) or Authorized Agent

VO*UA-\O n)

Signature Applicant or Authorized Agent

r74 L

€-

ls the subject property the subject of an application under the Planning Act, for approval of a plan of
subdivision or consent?

Yes E
lf answer is yes, provide details: File # Status

Has a pre-consultation application been filed?

YesENoEl
Has the subject property ever been the subject of an application for minor variance?

Yes E No E Unknown @

lf answer is yes, provide details:

No

Decision
Decision
Decision

Relief
Relief
Relief

F

OF

rrrrs l. nA DAY OF ,20_%,

IF THIS APPLICATION IS SIGNED BY AN AGENT, SOLICITOR OR ANY PERSON OTHER THAN THE OWNER OF

THE SUBJECT LANDS, WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF THE OWNER MUST ACCOMPANY THE APPLICATION. IF

THE APPLICANT IS A CORPORATION, THE APPLICATION SHALL BE SIGNED BY AN OFFICER OF THE

CORPORATION AND THE CORPORATION'S SEAL SHALL BE AFFIXED.

1+\, ulL [)4^' oFTHE C-I OF \nmty ?t o u)

IN THE K4I ON OT__ fr ert SOLEMNLY DECLARE THAT:

ALL OF THE ABOVE STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND I MAKE THIS SOLEMN DECLARATION CONSCIENTIOUSLY
BELIEVING IT TO BE TRUE AND KNOWING THAT IT IS OF THE SAME FORCE AND EFFECT AS IF MADE UNDER

+
Mercelyn OsaYamen Osaze

a Gommissioner, etc"

H,"tl["3""'l3g1il"lbr*re

EP''lJliifiStt zazs.OF

OF

?e?) 0ATHIS DAY OF

A Commissioner etc.

DATE RECEIVED

Date Application Deemed
Complete by the MuniciPalitY

20yl

USE

Present Official Plan Designation:

Present Zoning ByJaw Glassifi cation: R2A-1301

This application has been reviewed with respect to the variances required and the results of the
said review are outlined on the attached checklist.

JOHN C. CABRAL 20244',t-23

Zoning Officer Date

A

'/L
Revised 202?102117
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MINOR VARIANCE

.TO PERMITA BELOW GRADE ENTRANCE IN THE REQUIREDINTERIOR SIDE YARD, WHEREAS THE BY-LAW DOES

NOT PERMIT A BELOW GMDE ENTRANCE IN THE REQUIRED INTERIOR SIDE YARD;

- TO PERMIT A BELOW GRADE ENTRANCE IN THE INTERIOR SIDE YARD HAVING A SET BACK OF O.OSM WHEREAS

THE BY-LAW REQUIRES A MINIMUM INTERIOR SIDE YARD SETBACK OF 1'2m
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PLAN OF SURVEY OF
LOTS 202, 2A3, 2A4, 205,206, 207,
208, 221, 222, 223, 224, 225, 226,
227 AND 224
PLAN 43M_1751
CITY OF BRAMPTON
REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL
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Zoning Non-compliance Gheckl ist

Applicant: ADEEL ANWAR
Address: 52 Jordensen Dr, Brampton, ON LOX 0So
Zoning: R2A-1301
By-law 270-2004, as amended

File No.
1ft "Lrl2-4 - oo LL

Section
#

10.23.1

Special
Section
1301.2(7)

By-law Requirement

Whereas the by-law does not permit
exterior stai rways constructed
below established grade in the
required interior side yard.

Whereas the by-law requires a
minimum interior side yard setback
of 1.2 metres, except along the
common wall lot line where the
setback may be zero metres.

Proposal

To permit a proposed exterior
stairway leading to a below
grade entrance in a required
side yard

To permit an interior side yard
setback of 0.05m to a proposed
exterior stairway leading to a
below grade entrance

Gategory

USE

LOT DIMENSIONS
AREA/ DEPTH /WIDTH
BELOW GRADE
ENTRANCE

SETBACKS

BUILDING HEIGHT

OUTSIDE STORAGE

LOT COVERAGE

DRIVEWAY

FENCE HEIGHT

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
HEIGHT

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
SETBACK
DRIVEWAY WIDTH

LANDSCAPE OPEN SPACE

GARAGE DOOR HEIGHT

JOHN C. CABRAI

Reviewed by Zoning

2024-01

Date


